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AIRCRAFT DEPARTURE ARRIVAL SINGLE LANDING OPERATION PILOT SYNTHETIC DEVICES

Date Type Regist 
ration

Dep. 
Place

Dep. 
Time

Arr. 
Place

Arr. 
Time

SE ME Multi 
Pilot 
Time

Total 
Time

Name of 
Pic

Landing 
(Day)

Landing 
(Night)

Operation 
Condition 
(Night)

Operation 
Condition 
(IFR)

Function 
Time 
(PIC)

Function 
Time 
(Co-Pilot)

Function 
Time 
(Dual)

Instr 
uctor

STDS (Date) STDS 
(Type)

STDS 
(Time of 
Season)

Remarks 
and 
Endor 
sment

1 04/01/2025 N79 TCLYB IST 14:37 VNO 17:42 03:05 03:05 03:05

2 04/01/2025 N79 TCLYB VNO 18:46 IST 21:33 02:47 02:47 02:47

3 08/01/2025 N78 TCLCI IST 16:48 ACC 00:00 07:12 07:12 07:12

4 10/01/2025 N78 TCLCS ACC 20:42 IST 03:51 07:09 07:09 07:09

5 12/01/2025 N78 TCLCB IST 09:09 DUB 13:33 04:24 04:24 04:24

6 12/01/2025 N78 TCLCB DUB 14:40 IST 19:06 04:26 04:26 04:26

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Page 
Total

29:03 29:03 29:03 00:00

Previous 
Total

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

Total 29:03 29:03 29:03 00:00
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